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B /R £ 45 BAITL OmniSwitch 9900 Z 51|

MIB
RFC 1812/2644 |Pv4 JREIZRER
RFC 2080 RIPng for IPv6

BGP

RFC 1269/1657/4273 BGP v3
and v4 MIB

RFC 1403/1745 BGP/OSPF X &

RFC 1771-1774/2842/2918/
3392/4271 BGP v4

RFC 1965 BGP AS Bx&

RFC 1966 BGP ¥&H & 5¢

RFC 1997/1998/4360 BGP #t X/E M
RFC 2042/5396 BGP /@t

RFC 2385 BGP MD5 %4

RFC 2439 BGP E&H £

RFC 2545 BGP-4 Zii¥ B

for IPv6 Routing

RFC 2796 BGP-4 P& & 5¢

RFC 2858/4760 Z1/}MY¥ & for BGP-4
RFC 3065 BGP AS Bx&

RFC 4456 BGP 3% M /& 5¢

RFC 4486 BGP & 1Fi@%1F1

RFC 4724 BGP 882

RFC 5082 BATTLLZ 2ALH] (GTSM)
RFC 3392/5492/5668/6793 BGP 4-Octet
ASN #1 BGP-4 IHREAN S

RFC 5396/5668/6793 BGP 4-Octet ASN
0 ASN XXARIR A

IS-IS

RFC 1142/1195/3719/3787/5308 IS-IS v4
RFC 2763/2966/3567/3373 8B M H
(=i

RFC 5120 M-ISIS: Z3RFh IS-1S

RFC 5306 FBER

RFC 5309/draft-ietf-isis-igp-p2p-over-lan
LAN 3 sR3R(E

RFC 6329 I1S-IS ¥ B3Z#5 IEEE 802.1aq
SPB

RFC 5304 IS-IS Z15301E

RFC 5310 IS-IS 1@ &3 51IE

IP 4HI%E

RFC 1075 DVMRP

RFC 2365 1%

RFC 2710/3019/3810/MLD v2

for IPv6

RFC 2715 PIM #1 DVMRP E$2{Elt

RFC 2933 IGMP MIB

RFC 3376 IGMPv3 (8% IGMP v2/v1)
RFC 3569 15 7E R4 HE (SSM)

RFC 3973 YIS 4HIFEMIN- BEE (PIM-
DM)

RFC 4541 IGMP 1 MLD il 3ci il & 8RS
I

RFC 2362/4601/5059 PIM-SM

RFC 5015 BiDIR PIM

« RFC 5060 JR374B3E Y MIB
« RFC 5240 PIM Bootstrap F&FI82MIB
« RFC 5132 ‘BB MIB

IPv6

« RFC 1981 #8712 MTU &3

« RFC 2460 IPv6 F155

o RFC 2464 IPv6 over Ethernet

o RFC 2465 MIB for IPv6: Textual
Conventions (TC) and General Group

« RFC 2466 MIB for IPv6: ICMPv6 Group

o RFC 2711 BEHIZSEZIAIN

« RFC 3056 6to4 &

« RFC 3315 IPv6 FIZSENEE N
(DHCPv6)

« RFC 3484 ZRIAMIHEE IR

« RFC 3493/2553 EAEHEF API

« RFC 3542/2292 BREET API

« RFC 3587/2374 £ EREFEMHE

« RFC 3595 TC for IPv6 itnss

« RFC 3596/1886 DNS for IPv6

« RFC 4007 5EE ML

« RFC 4022/2452 MIB for IPv6 TCP

o RFC 4087 IP Tunnel MIB

« RFC 4113/2454 MIB for IPv6 UDP

RFC 4193 JaFA itk

« RFC 4213/2893 5T EMN 4l

« RFC 4291/3513/2373 SHELRH (B84E/ 1
&/ A1E)

« RFC 4292/4293 IPv6 MIBs

« RFC 4301/2401 25244

« RFC 4302/2402 IP B IAERX

o RFC 4303/2406 IP $IEZ 2B M
(ESP)

« RFC 4308 IPsec MNZBEMH

« RFC 4443/2463 ICMPv6

« RFC 4861/2461 1848i&& &I

« RFC 4862/2462 FoiRS i BEhECE

« RFC 5095 BUH 7 IPv6 AIEREIZEEY 0 1R
SKEX

TR

« RFC 854/855 Telnet ] Telnet J%IR

« RFC 959/2640 FTP

« RFC 1350 TFTP 13

« RFC 1155/2578-2580 SMI v1
and SMI v2

« RFC 1157/2271 SNMP

« RFC 1212/2737 MIB and MIB-II

« RFC 1213/2011-2013 SNMP

v2 MIB

RFC 1215 SNMP F&RHAR I

« RFC 1573/2233/2863 £ B0 MIB

o RFC 1643/2665 Ethernet MIB

o RFC 1867 HTML RE-FR B HE

« RFC 1901-1908/3416-3418 SNMP v2c

« RFC 2096 IP MIB

« RFC 2131 DHCP AR$32%/ B i%
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RFC 2388 REIREIE: 2o/ KELIE

RFC 2396 Zi—ZBAMRTT (UR): BFRIE

i

RFC 2570-2576/3411-3415 SNMP v3

RFC 2616 /2854 HTTP FIHTML

RFC 2667 IP B%&EMIB

RFC 2668/3636 IEEE 802.3 MAU MIB

RFC 2674 VLAN MIB

RFC 3023 XML N RZEE

RFC 3414 ETFAFPHNZ2ER

RFC 4122 JBA M —4RIRFF (UUID)URN 75

)|

RFC 4234 ¥ BREEIEERTE

(BNF): ABNF

RFC 4251 Secure Shell #3224

RFC 4252 Secure Shell (SSH) SIAIE

MY

RFC 4502 nf2 5125 2 E Version 2

RFC 4627 JavaScript 35K 7% (JSON)

RFC 5424 Syslog Y

RFC 6585 % HTTP JRZSID

RFC 4253 The Secure Shell (SSH) {52

X

RFC 4254 The Secure Shell (SSH) 3E$#

Y

« RFC 3576 RADIUS 7B R

=z

« RFC 1321 MD5

« RFC 2104 HMAC S8 B 5 /IAIE

« RFC 2138/2865/2868/3575 /2618
RADIUS BAINIEFNZE FiHMIB

« RFC 2139/2866/2867/2620 RADIUSit 2

MRS

OmniSwitch 9907

FEFiHmMIB
« RFC 2228 FTP Z2¥ B
RFC 2284 PPP EAP
RFC 2869/2869bis RADIUS 3 /&
RFC 3162 RADIUS and IPv6
RFC 4301 IP £22244
RFC 1826/1827/4303/4305 1AM M
EH(ESP) FIMNBRE L
RFC 2560 X.509 Internet A $AERHISTBTE
LIRS ININ- OCSP
RFC 2986 PKCS #10: IEFIERIBEEHTAR
1.7
RFC 3268 iEFATF TLS 89 AES INBREH
RFC 4346 TLS thi¥hR4s 1.1
RFC 5246 TLS YR 1.2
RFC 5280 Internet X.509 /A fAERHISFEIE
HANEPFEZIR CRL Profile
RFC 6125 ETF PKI f9%Isi N A AR S AR
MERRSIIE
Draft-ietf-radext-radsec-12 ;&R F
RADIUS 9 TLS hnz;

QoS

+ RFC 896 ZEZH|

o RFC 1122 EEXMEH

o RFC 2474/2475/2597/3168/3246 DiffServ
« RFC 3635 E{=i%4| (Pause Control)

e RFC 2697 srTCM

* RFC 2698 trTCM

HE
« RFC 791/894/1024/1349 IP
and IP/Ethernet

CRFXIFINREFIE,
SRR

RFC 792 ICMP

RFC 768 UDP

RFC 793/1156 TCP/IP and MIB
RFC 826 ARP

RFC 919/922 BEAW EEIRIR
RFC 925/1027 Multi-LAN ARP/ {2 ARP
RFC 950 F¥

RFC 951 BOOTP

RFC 1151 RDP

RFC 1191 FR{EMTU KN

RFC 1256 ICMP B8H22 RN

RFC 1305/2030 NTP v3 FIf& BNTP
RFC 1493 RHFMIB

RFC 1518/1519 CIDR

RFC 1541/1542/2131/3396/3442 DHCP
RFC 1757/2819 RMON FIMIB

RFC 2131/3046 DHCP/BootP 4t
RFC 2132 DHCP IR

RFC 2251 LDAP v3

RFC 2338/3768/2787 VRRP #IMIB
RFC 2581 TCP Congestion Control
RFC 3021 {$/31 AT

RFC 3060 SREEHZ/N

RFC 3176 sFlow

IETF B22“ {3 IEEE 802.1aq SPB W&
IP/IPVPN \Ii55”

« RFC 4562 MAC 3855545

ESE LFINEITIA

R RIS

MEEIEOIERE (NI)

RipRE

BEERE

RIBFBEHETE (CFM)

MBS FEERIEE

FEJR (AC/DC) 1t

BE (19 FTTH23 HIHNZRRE)

BITERE
EERE
BITEE
EERE
BARLSE

FAIER
B /R £ 45 BAITL OmniSwitch 9900 Z 51|

11 (IEE 7 DMERL + HE 4 MER)
7

525Tbps/1050Tbps

259200Mpps

4

3

4

11U

49.02 x 44.2 x 58.42 cm (19.3 x 17.4 x 23 in)

32.83 kg (72.24 lb)

0°C & 45°C (32°F £ 113°F)
-20°C Z 70°C (-4°F £ 158°F)
10% Z 90% (FoRER)

10% Z 95% (FoRIER)

4000m/ 13,000 feet

~
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OmniSwitch 9912

RIRCIRENE
ML= OIEE (NI)
RIMNE
BRRE

RIRFEFEIGE (CFM)

NBEERIEE
FEJR (AC/DC) 1t

BE (19 HTM23 RINNRLE)

(
R~ (BxEXR)
(

BITRE
EERE
BARUSE

4% 4% O 4 1IE

B

0599-CMM
0599-CMM2
0S99-GNI-48
0S99-GNI-P48
0S99-XNI-48
0599-XNI-U48
0599-GNI-U48

0599-XNI-U24
0S99-XNI-U12Q

0S99-XNI-P48Z16
0S99-XNI-P2478
0599-XNI-UP24Q2
0S99-CNI-U8

0599-CNI-U20

*eUSB N7, ATHFHERBNEE. KZASHAOSEES.

POtz 4b1228, 1.7 GHz,

Pz 4b3BER, 2.2 GHz,

CPU
64-bit
64-bit
POiz4bEREs,
64-bit
POz IR ER
64-bit
U SN
64-bit
POtz b IEER,
64-bit
Pz Ab IR 2R,
64-bit
A IREE,
64-bit
POtz bR,
64-bit
iZAb IR RS,
64-bit
POz A IR 2R,
64-bit
iz FREE,
64-bit
POz b ERER,
64-bit
PUizabIREs,
64-bit

HEMP (MK EIRIRO) , BT HIMEE,

3R

1 PSURIRATHE

1

-

-

-

-

-

-

1

.7 GHz,

.7 GHz,

.7 GHz,

.7 GHz,

.7 GHz,

.7 GHz,

.7 GHz,

.7 GHz,

.7 GHz,

.7 GHz,

.7 GHz,

.5 GHz,

IR/ IR

16 (IEME 12 DMERL + BE 4 MME(L)

12
995Tbps/1990Tbps
475200Mpps

4

3

4

17.25U

76.6 x 44.2 x 58.42 cm (30.1 x 17.4 x 23 in)

64.36 kg (141.91b)

0°C = 45°C (32°F & 113°F)
-20°C 2 70°C (-4°F Z 158°F)
10% Z 90% (Fo/R &)

10% Z 95% (FoRER)
4000m/13,000 feet

AE Im O
16 GB SDRAM, 2 GB eUSB 6
Flash*, 32 Mb #UEBLE 25

16 GB SDRAM, 32 GB eUSB 8
Flash*, 64 Mb #iEEI4E HER

8 GB SDRAM, 32 Mb #iEHE 48
ZEER

8 GB SDRAM, 32 Mb #iEE 48
ZEER

8 GB SDRAM, 192 Mb ${iES 48
2225
8 GB SDRAM, 192 Mb #{iEE 48
2RPER
8 GB SDRAM, 32 Mb $UES 48
2P
8 GB SDRAM, 96 Mb $ES 24
22 hER
8 GB SDRAM, 48 Mb ${IES 13
2R
8 GB SDRAM, 192 Mb #iES 48
22hER
8 GB SDRAM, 192 Mb #iES 24
e

8 GB SDRAM, 64 Mb HiER 26
et
8 GB SDRAM, 192 Mb #iiE®E 8
s

8 GB SDRAM, 192 Mb #KiE 6] 20
ZHER

RAMHINR/ BiR

EOXE
USB Type-A, EMP** RJ-45, Console RJ-
45/ micro-USB, 2x 40 GigE QSFP+

USB Type-A, EMP** RJ-45, Console RJ-
45/ micro-USB, 4x 100 GigE QSFP28
10/100/1000Base-T
10/100/1000Base-T PoE

1/10 GigE Base-T

1/10 GigE SFP+

10/100/1000Base-X

1/10 GigE SFP+

12x 1/10 GigE SFP+, 1x 40 GigE QSFP+

1/2.5/5/10 GigE Base-T PoE

1/2.5/5/10 GigE Base-T PoE

12x 1/10 GigE SFP+, 12x 1/10 GigE
Base-T, 2x 40 GigE QSFP+

40/100 GigE Base-X

4x10/25 GigE Base-X

40/100 GigE Base-X

4x10/25 GigE Base-X

R (@< xR)

R
059907

059912

059907
059912

059907
059912

059907
059912

059907
059912

059907
059912

059907
059912

059907

059907
059907
059907
059907

059912

059907
059912

0S599-PS-A

0S99-PS-D

RAHAEP

3 KW

2.5 KW

100 V AC (13.8A) &
240 V AC (16.5 A)

-40VDC £ -72 V DC

[a[/R-K45BATH OmniSwitch 9900 Z 7]

1200 W/21.4 A
3000 W/53.5 A

2500 W/44.6 A

1.63inx4inx 17.2 in

1.63inx4inx 17.2 in

4.6 b (2.1 kg)

4.8 b (2.18 kg)
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ITEER
MAEMBR

BE i3

059907-CHAS 059907 #l58, BAE 11 NMEE, 7 PRIERIEERTEN CMM A NI, 4 NEEFERTIEAIRERE, 88 3 TR
BAER, 5 NERRER LUEN I 059900 RIIMALIZEORTE, 1 1512 (CMW) 18, 1 DZEREEIIEANS|Z
R (CMM) SRS IR ORT, 4 DEREERTIRAIRIERF R (CFMs) , 4 DEIREERIGE,

059912-CHAS 059912 4158, BE 16 MNEIE, 12 MNEIERIEERTIEN CMM FI NI, 4 NEBFERTEANRIENRF, 4 M ERE
BIEE, 85 3 MREBIER,

059907-CB1-XX 059907 EARZREIR, B8 14 059907 #lF, & 3 MNXEBEER, 11 0599-CMM EIE5|Z4E1k, 1 9 059907-CFM2
THRABREARIR, 1 D 0599-PS-A ERIERFLINAE AOS #X{E (w/ advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/1Pv6)) ,
SEREIRE.

059907-CB1-D 059907 EAZREBIRE, B8 14 059907 #lF8, & 3 MXEEER, 17 0599-CMM BIES|Z4E1R, 1 9 059907-CFM2
THABREARIR, 1 D 0599-PS-D HEREAEIRFILINAE AOS #Xf (w/ advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/IPvé)) .

059907-RCB1-XX 059907 TRRMFENR, BE 14 059907 HlF6, & 3 MXEBIELR, 2 1> 0599-CMM EIE5|E4EHR, 2 4> 059907-CFM2
DHRAEREARIR, 2 1 0599-PS-A ERIERFNLINAE AOS 2X{4E (w/ advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/1Pv6)) ,
SEREIRE.

059907-RCB1-D 059907 TRIMEBIRE, B8 1 & 059907 #lF8, & 3 MXEEER, 2 1 0599-CMM BIES| &R, 2 D 059907-CFM2
THABREARIR, 2 D 0599-PS-D EERAEIRFISTINAE AOS #Xf4 (w/ advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/IPvé)) .

059912-CB-A-XX 059912 BEARZREIR, B8 14 059912 #lF, & 3 DXEER, 11 0599-CMM2 EIE5|Z24E1R, 1 > 059912-CFM
HABRERIR, 1 D 0599-PS-A ERIERFNLINAE AOS 2X{4E (w/ advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/1Pv6)) ,
SEIRRERL.

059912-CB-D 059912 EAZRBIR, B8 14 059912 #lF, & 3 DXEBER, 17 0599-CMM2 EIE5|Z4E1R, 1 > 059912-CFM
HAEREARIR, 1 D 0599-PS-D EEJRAEIRFISTINAE AOS 504 (w/ advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/IPvé)) .

059912-RCB-A-XX 059912 TURZMEIR, B 148 059912 1158, & 3 DRBIER, 2 1 0599-CMM2 HEIE5|E4EER, 2 P 059912-CFM
HAEREARIR, 2 1 0599-PS-A ERIERFNLINAE AOS k{4 (w/ advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/1Pv6)) ,
SEITEIRE.

059912-RCB-D 059912 TRRMEBIRE, B8 14 059912 8, & 3 MXEBER, 2 1 0599-CMM2 EIE5| &R, 2 > 059912-CFM
THRABRERRIR, 2 P 0599-PS-D EERARIRFISTINRE AOS #Xf4 (w/ advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/IPvé)) .

BS iR

059907-Fan tray 059907 KB EX.
0599-PS-A 059900 ZFUZIMEIRIEIR, 12 3KW (HEBINZE, HiEMN 110VAC-240VAC, SEITBIRL.
0599-PS-D 059900 ZFIE MR, RIEFE 2.5KW BTN,
BRI IEHIRIR
0599-CMM 059900 ZFIEIPT|&451R, 35 w/SSL(DES,3DES,RC2,RC4), 0599-CMM E1&—NAbIEAESR, 2/ 40G QSFP i OFN4H
N EJAOSER4 (& w/ advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/1Pv6)) .
0599-CMM2 059900 RFIZE —{EIES|ZAER, 0599-CMM2 B —TRMIBIELR, 4 - 100G QSFP28 i A FNERAIAOSIR 1
(& w/ advanced IP routing SW (IPv4/IPv6)) .
059907-CFM2 059907 HLFE3IAEFEIELR, 059907-CFM2 2 059907 HAFAIEE R IRIEFIRF£ . ZIRFH 059907 HFa1RME T =i
BERYRIIRAE b4 ST E AN A SR AE B IR TN BE o
059912-CFM 059912 HFEZIRFEFFIEER, 059912-CFM A 059912 HFEIRMH T S HEREAIZIIRAE b T E AN A SR B [E 3IIRTINEE
WEEOF€
RS Eipu
T IkiELR
0599-GNI-48 059900 ZFIFILEBOMLIELOF, 121t 48 > RJ-45 1000/100/10Base-T [, ZILs8EIRK£2FF MACSEC, FH B A
DR ARINAY L2, L3 IHAER] ACL HHE.
0599-GNI-U48 059900 ZFITFIKIEOF, 12M3E 48 NI SFP %0, ZFILREIRF T35 MACSEC, FERTLARMEARIA L2, L3 If
BEF ACL 51,
0599-GNI-P48 059900 RFIFIKBOMEIEO K, 24t 48 > RJ-45 1000/100/10Base-T PoE [, ZFILIRAEIMR £ 235 MACSEC,

BrRIDARHEARING L2, L3 ThAEFN ACL 58,

FAIER
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TIJBARIR

0599-XNI-48

0599-XNI-U48

0S599-XNI-U24

0599-XNI-U12Q

0S99-XNI-P48Z16

0S599-XNI-P2478

0S599-XNI-UP24Q2

059900 ZFUBIKFEOMEIZO |, 1243t 48 N 1/10G B0, ZFUEREIREIF MACSEC, FHEATBUREARIA
L2, L3 IDEER] ACL ZRHE,

059900 RFIB KA OMBIEOF, 121t 48 N 1/10G SFP+ [, ZFULBRIR £S5 MACSEC, FHHATDURHEARIR
BJ L2, L3 IJBERN ACL Z5HE,

059900 ZRFIB KA OMEIZOF, 124 24 N 1/10G SFP+ $2[, IZFIERA £ 35 MACSEC, FERTBARRMBEARIN
L2, L3 INEER] ACL ZRHE,

059900 %751 10G M&iEOF, 12 12 > SFP+ 1/10G iRk, 12 1 D 40G QSFP+ ik, ZFiLsaiiR~321F
MACSEC, FHERIDURMHARINA L2, L3 1 ACL 588, F2iF 059912,

059900 ZFIFIK ZIRFTPoEMEIEI £, 321 32 1 RJ-45 10G Base-T #1 16 > RJ-45 1/2.5/5/10G Base-T £ &l 1,
ZFIERAR £S5 MACSEC, FHERTBURMEARINM L2, L3 INAEFN ACL :REE., A2 059912,

059900 ZRFIFIK LR PoE MLLIELOF, 12 16 > 10G Base-T #1 8 > 1/2.5/5/10G Base-T it [, ZiiLsafiiR+
35 MACSEC, FHEFTLMRMARIN L2, L3 IBEM ACL 588, 3235 059912,

059900 %% 10G HPoE 4%+, 124 12 > SFP+ 1/10G 1 12 > 10G-Base-T HPoE i1, 12f 2 1> 40G QSFP+ if
O, 1ZFuEsaiiiR-R323F MACSEC, FERDIRMEARRIMN L2, L3 1 ACL tRE§, 1323F 059912,

100G 1&1R
0599-CNI-U8

059900 Z 7%l 100G ##0-F, 124t 8 NLIE QSFP28 i# Ay 100GE W[, ZFUIEIRAMR-ES#5 MACSEC, F BRJIIRMA
RINAY L2, L3 THAEF] ACL REE.

BREFR]
0S-SW-MACSEC

TEIEFERY 056465, 056560, 056860, 056865, 056900, 059900 S SR MACSec Mt =i r], BNEF A REHFKE—
MFATE,

TR 2R
SFP-GIG-T
SFP-GIG-SX
SFP-GIG-LX
SFP-GIG-LH40
SFP-GIG-LH70

1000Base-T FIKARMUYLLZS (SFP MSA) , SFP32#510/100/1000Mb/sFIER TR,

1000Base-SX FIKLARMAELF UL & (SFP MSA),
1000Base-LH FIKLAKM AL UL 2E (SFP MSA),
1000Base-LH FILIARR LU K2R (SFP MSA),  9/125 pm SMFE4EEE40Km,
1000Base-LH FIKIAKRMIFELF UL 22 (SFP MSA),  9/125 pm SMF{E4AZEES70Km.,

FJESFP+ IR 8%
SFP-10G-SR
SFP-10G-LR
SFP-10G-ER
SFP-10G-ZR
SFP-10G-LRM
SFP-10G-GIG-SR
SFP-10G-24DWD80

10G YU k2 %
10G FUE2s (SFP+) , {6 LC 1EE%, <45 1310nm BRI SEFE . 7K 10Km
£

SFP+)
)

10G JEUUR2: (SFP+) . fEF LC &ERERS, IF 1550nm JRKAIBIRIELF, BIIA 40Km
) T
)

—~ o~ o~ —

10G JeWURe8 (SFP+) , fEF LC &S, IF 1550nm SRKAYBIRIELF, BIIA 80Km

10G Uk E: (SFP+) . {FF3 LC 3EHES:, 2HF 1310nm BKAIZSIENLT, £ FDDI % (62.5um) ATA 220m
WIR SFP+ HUUE 2§, S2HF 850nm M ZAEF4F, 35 1000Base-SX 1 10Base-SR

J3JK DWDM FE4FIRUR 2% (SFP+ MSA), R4 1558.17 nm/iB1& 24 (100GHz ITU Grid), {£4@2ER%S 80 km, LC #3k,

TiJkSFP+ BELLE
SFP-10G-C1M
SFP-10G-C3M
SFP-10G-C7M

10G E3EH@% (1m, SFP+)
10G E)EM@4% (3m, SFP+)
10G &% (7m, SFP+)

40 GE QSFP+ W& 2%

QSFP-40G-SR
QSFP-40G-LR
QSFP-40G-CLR
QSFP-40G-ER
QSFP-4x10G-SR

40 GE QSFP+ Ei&E4&4

QSFP-40G-C1M
QSFP-40G-C3M
QSFP-40G-C7M
QSFP-4X10G-C1M
QSFP-4X10G-C3M
QSFP-4X10G-C5M
QSFP-40G-AOC20M

RAHAEP

4 B8 40G FULA 23 (QSFP+), 7E OM3 il OM4 FZAEYE4T £, 245 100m F1 150m,

4 YBYE 40G HULKER (QSFP+), 3% 1310nm SEEAIEIENLF, BIiA 10Km, XX LC 3k,
4 BB 40G JAZIR (QSFP+), {EFISMESLAT KA 1310 nm 1K, X35 2 km E5EER,
40G FLATIUR 2R (QSFP+MSA), TIFHIRNLT, (EMEER 40Km, 3N LC ##K,

40G %% 4x10 G MPO A D BIKKER .

40G BE3EHI4E (1m, QSFP+)

40G EEHSE (3m, QSFP+)

40G Ei&EHSE (7m, QSFP+)

40G ¥ 4x10G EEDEHL (1m, QSFP+)
40G ¥ 4x10G BED BEHSE (3m, QSFP+)
40G ¥ 4x10G 3D BEHLE (5m, QSFP+)
4 @8 40G EEXL (20m, QSFP+)
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100 GE QSFP28 Y:i&EiR

QSFP-100G-SR4 100 Gigabit J4T UL A2 (QSFP28), 3FHEF 850nm JFIKTE OM4 SZEFLF &4 100m,

QSFP-100G-CLR4 100 Gigabit JE4F UK 28 (QSFP28), S<H52RF 1310nm SRR BIESCAEMHERIA 2Km, SRR #s FEC 53F FEC 7
.

QSFP-100G-LR4 100 Gigabit Y4TULA S (QSFP28), Z35KA 1310 nm K EBIEN(EHIEEIX 10Km,

QSFP-100G-CWDM4 100 Gigabit JEFISA 28 (QSFP28), X#5RM 1310 nm K BEN T EMEEEA 2Km, WAL FEC A,
100 GE QSFP28 EiE44E

QSFP-100G-C1M 100 Gigabit EZFEHE4E (1m, QSFP28)
QSFP-100G-C3M 100 Gigabit EZEHE4E (3m, QSFP28)
QSFP-100G-C5M 100 Gigabit BHiE#@41 (5m, QSFP28)

QSFP-100G-AOC20M 4 88 100G HEJE4F (20m, QSFP28)

ERTHS I " B EERNERIRE (BI20, 059907-RCB-A-US BURIRENEE, -UK H%EE). HANRMG 1 MARNRRLERE. RNMEERNE S BIREETURG,

R12
BIHERE S ERRIEEIMBEHFISERYE (EoS) AEEN 5 EFR.

RSS2 IF
BT REXRNNEWRS . ISRSTTERSNESES, HHE:

https://www.al-enterprise.com/zh-cn/services/support-services

RERMNIE A TREZANS: https://www.al-enterprise.com/zh-cn/products/switches/omniswitch-9900
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EEN) ALE JE T2 SMERNEMESHR, E5E): www.al-enterprise.com/zh-cn/legal/trademarks-copyright, Ffif EAh @R A I Ca te I ° LU Ce n t

AEFTRAEENM, WAFMRENERNEEE, BABTEM. ALE REETASHERFIBAX RATE R R AR TR
FfE. OALE International, ALE USA Inc. 2023 FErRARFTAE ., 72T ERIBXIREFTHINF. DID00358015CN (202358 5) En terprlse
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